TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

A04 AMHERST MS/HS AM

225

TIME

LOCATION

6:17 am
6:30 am
6:31 am
6:32 am
6:33 am
6:34 am
6:35 am
6:35 am
6:37 am
10 6:37 am
11 6:38 am
12 6:39 am
13 6:40 am
14 6:41 am
15 6:42 am
16 6:42 am
17 6:46 am
18 6:46 am
19 6:47 am
20 6:49 am
21 6:51 am
22 6:51 am
23 6:52 am
24 6:54 am
25 6:55 am
26 6:57 am
27 7:02 am
28 7.04 am

@ -1 N N R W N

b3

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
BLOODY BROOK RD & BLOODY BROOK RD
27 BLOODY BROOK RD.

22 BLOODY BROOK ROAD

BRIMSTONE HILL RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD
41 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

48 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

55 CHRISTIAN HILL RD

13 GREEN ROAD

GREEN RD & HARVEST VW

22 GREEN RD

29 GREEN ROAD

42 GREEN ROAD

24 MONT VERNON RD

17 MONT VERNON RD

14 MONT VERNON RD.

32 BOSTON POST RD

24 BOSTON POST RD.

18 BOSTON POST ROAD

BOSTON POST RD & TANGLEWOOD WAY
51 BOSTON POST RD.

67 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET RD

BOSTON POST RD & FOUNDRY ST
BOSTON POST RD & CROSS ST
COURTHOUSE RD & CROSS ST
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

A04 AMHERST MS/HS PM

225

TIME

LOCATION

1:50 pm
2:10 pm
2:30 pm
2:42 pm
2:43 pm
2:46 pm
2:47 pm
2:48 pm
2:50 pm
10 2:50 pm
11 2:51 pm
12 2:52 pm
13 2:54 pm
14 2:56 pm
15 2:57 pm
16 2:57 pm
17 2:57 pm
18 2:58 pm

W@ 1 N U B W N =

&

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
COURTHOUSE RD & CROSS ST

BOSTON POST RD & CROSS ST

BOSTON POST RD & FOUNDRY ST

BOSTON POST RD & SUNSET RD

67 BOSTON POST RD

57 BOSTON POST RD.

51 BOSTON POST RD.

24 BOSTON POST RD.

18 BOSTON POST ROAD

BOSTON POST RD & TANGLEWOOD WAY
14 MONT VERNON RD.

17 MONT VERNON RD

41 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD

BRIMSTONE HILL RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD
BLOODY BROOK RD & CHRISTIAN HILL RD

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2018
Ordered by Stop Time
A05 AMHERST MS/HS AM A05 AMHERST MS/HS PM
231 231
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 628am 427 ELMST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 633am AMHERST ST & NORTH ST 2 2:1Spm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)

3 634am BORDER ST & MERRIMACK RD 3 230pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

4 635am MERRIMACK RD & SOUHEGAN AVE 4 232pm 361 BOSTON POST ROAD

5 6:36am FOX RUN RD & MERRIMACK RD 5 2:32pm 355 BOSTON POST ROAD

6 6:37am 2 HOLTRD 6 2:33pm BOSTON POST RD & HEMLOCK HILL RD

7 638am 12 HOLT ROAD 7 2:35pm HEMLOCK HILL RD & STORYBROOK LN

8 6:38am 20 HOLT RD 8 2:37pm 19 STORYBROOK LN

9 639am 26 HOLT ROAD 9 2:39pm 4 MARTINGALE ROAD

10 6:41 am JOSHUA RD & MERRIMACK RD 10 2:39 pm  MARTINGALE RD & MELENDY HOLW

11 6:41 am MERRIMACK RD & NICHOLS RD 11 2:41 pm BOSTON POST RD & SHEPHERDS LN

12 6:42am BELLEVIEW DR & MERRIMACK RD 12 2:42pm BOSTON POST RD & NORTHFIELD RD

13 6:44 am 28 PONEMAH ROAD 13 2:42pm  BOSTON POST RD & MULBERRY LN

14 6:45am 16 PONEMAH RD. 14 243pm 3 PONEMAH RD

15 6:46 am 10 PONEMAH RD 15 2:46pm 17 PONEMAH ROAD

16 6:47am BOSTON POST RD & MULBERRY LN 16 2:47pm LORD JEFFREY DR & PONEMAH RD

17 6:48am BOSTON POST RD & NORTHFIELD RD 17 248 pm 41 PONEMAH ROAD

18 6:49am BOSTON POST RD & SHEPHERDS LN 18 2:49pm BELLEVIEW DR & MERRIMACK RD

19 6:50am 4 MARTINGALE ROAD 19 2:50 pm MERRIMACK RD & NICHOLS RD

20 6:51am  BOSTON POST RD & HEMLOCK HILL RD 20 2:50pm JOSHUA RD & MERRIMACK RD

21 6:52am  HEMLOCK HILL RD & STORYBROOK LN 21 2:51 pm 2 HOLT RD

22 6:53am 19 STORY BROOK. LANE 22 2:51pm 12 HOLT ROAD

23 6:56am 355 BOSTON POST RD 23 2:52pm 20 HOLT ROAD

24 6:57am 361 BOSTON POST ROAD 24 2:53pm 26 HOLT ROAD

25 7:00am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 252:56 pm  FOX RUN RD & MERRIMACK RD

26 7:03am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 26 2:57pm  MERRIMACK RD & SOUHEGAN AVE

27 2:53pm BORDER ST & MERRIMACK RD
28 3:00pm AMHERST ST & NORTH ST
Trip06d.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2018
Ordered by Stop Time
A06 AMHERST MS/HS AM A06 AMHERST MS/HS PM
228 228
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 6:00am 427 ELMST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50 pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 621am 109 MACK HILL RD 2 2:07pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)

3 6:22am 127 MACK HILL RD 3 230pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

4 624am 2 HUBBARD ROAD 4 2:43pm 4 MACK HILL RD

5 6:25am 7 HUBBARD RD 5 245pm 12 MACK HILL ROAD

6 630am AUSTIN RD & PINE TOP RD 6 2:46pm 23 MACK HILL RD

7 6:33am MACK HILL RD & ROBERGE DR 7 246pm 28 MACK HILL ROAD

8 6:34am MACK HILL RD & UPPER FLANDERS RD 8 2:48pm MACK HILL RD & SHADOW LN

9 6:35am HIGH MEADOW LN & MACK HILL RD 9 2:48pm MACK HILL RD & WOODLAND DR

10 638 am INDIAN POND LN & MACK HILL RD 10 2:49pm 7 WOODLAND DRIVE

11 638am MACK HILL RD & WOODLAND DR 11 2:49 pm BUCKRIDGE DR & WOODLAND DR

12 6:40 am MACK HILL RD & SHADOW LN 12 2551 pm 11 BUCKRIDGE DR

13 6:41am 28 MACK HILL ROAD 13 251 pm 25 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE

14 6:41 am 23 MACK HILL ROAD 14 2:52pm 40 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE

15 6:42am DODGE RD & OAK HILL DR 15253 pm 31 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE

16 6:42am DODGE RD & OAK HILL DR 16 2:54pm 45 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE

17 6:43am 17 DODGE ROAD 17 255pm 1 CROCKETT LN

18 6:44 am  DODGE RD & TWILIGHT FARM LN 18 2:56 pm  DODGE RD & TWILIGHT FARM LN

19 6:44am CROCKETT LN & DODGE RD 19 2:57pm 17 DODGE ROAD

20 6:44am 1 CROCKETT LN 20 2:57 pm DODGE RD & OAK HILL DR

21 6:46am 11 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE 21 2:58 pm INDIAN POND LN & MACK HILL RD

22 648 am 25 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE 22 2:59pm  HIGH MEADOW LN & MACK HILL RD

23 6:49 am 40 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE 23 2:59 pm  MACK HILL RD & UPPER FLANDERS RD

24 6:50am 31 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE 24 3:03pm MACK HILL RD & ROBERGE DR

25 6:51am 45 BUCKRIDGE DRIVE 25 3:06pm  AUSTIN RD & PINE TOP RD

26 6:53am  BUCKRIDGE DR & WOODLAND DR 26 3:07pm 109 MACK HILL ROAD

27 6:55am 7 WOODLAND DRIVE 27 3:08pm 127 MACK HILL RD

28 6:57am 12 MACK HILL ROAD 28 3:09pm HUBBARD RD & MACK HILL RD

29 6:59am 4 MACK HILL RD 29 3:10pm 2 HUBBARD RD

30 7:10am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 30 3:12pm 7 HUBBARD RD

31 7:12am  SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

Trip06d.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

A07 AMHERST MS/HS AM

232

TIME

LOCATION

6:25 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
6:43 am
6:45 am
9 6:48 am
10 6:48 am
11 6:49 am
12 6:50 am
13 6:52 am
14 6:52 am
15 6:52 am
16 6:53 am
17 6:54 am
18 6:55 am
19 6:56 am
20 7:00 am
21 7:02 am

00 ~1 N U B W =

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
SARGENT QUARRY RD & THORNTON FERRY ROAD I
37 THORNTON FERRY ROAD I
COUNTY RD & VILLAGE WOODS DR
3 VILLAGE WOODS DRIVE

VILLAGE COMMON CT & VILLAGE WOODS DR
RAVINE RD & ROBERTS RD

N MEADOW RD & NORTHFIELD RD

3 MONTICELLO DRIVE

8§ MONTICELLO DRIVE

5 CHANDLER LANE

29 CRICKET HILL DR.

13 CRICKET HILL DRIVE

5 CRICKET HILL DR

1 CRICKET HILL DR

365 BOSTON POST RD

FAIRWAY DR & RIVER RD

13 FAIRWAY DRIVE

29 FAIRWAY DR.

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

A07 AMHERST MS/HS PM

232

TIME

LOCATION

1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:30 pm
2:33 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:39 pm
9 2:39 pm
10 2:40 pm
11 2:40 pm
12 2:43 pm
13 2:46 pm
14 2:47 pm
15 2:49 pm
16 2:50 pm
17 2:54 pm
18 2:55 pm
19 2:56 pm
20 2:58 pm
21 2:59 pm

0 ~1 N W B W N =

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
FAIRWAY DR & RIVER RD

13 FAIRWAY DRIVE

29 FAIRWAY DR.

365 BOSTON POST RD

5 CRICKET HILL DR

1 CRICKET HILL DR

13 CRICKET HILL DRIVE

27 CRICKET HILL DR.

5 CHANDLER LANE

3 MONTICELLO DRIVE

8 MONTICELLO DRIVE

NMEADOW RD & RAVINE RD
RAVINE RD & ROBERTS RD
COUNTY RD & VILLAGE WOODS DR
3 VILLAGE WOODS DRIVE

VILLAGE COMMON CT & VILLAGE WOODS DR
37 THORNTON FERRY RD. I
SARGENT QUARRY RD & THORNTON FERRY ROAD 1

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

A08 AMHERST MS/HS AM

213

TIME

LOCATION

6:19 am
6:35 am
6:36 am
6:38 am
6:40 am
6:41 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
6:46 am
10 6:48 am
11 6:48 am
12 6:49 am
13 6:49 am
14 6:49 am
15 6:50 am
16 6:50 am
17 6:51 am
18 6:51 am
19 6:54 am
20 6:55 am
21 6:56 am
22 6:57 am
23 7:03 am
24 7:05 am

W@ 1 N N R W N

&

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
MADISON LN & WILLIAMSBURG DR
HONEYBROOK LN & WILLIAMSBURG DR
26 WILLIAMSBURG DR

55 OLD MANCHESTER ROAD
GEORGETOWN DR & OLD MANCHESTER RD
HIGHLAND DR & OLD MANCHESTER RD
28 OLD MANCHESTER ROAD

DEER HOLLOW DR & WALNUT HILL RD
16 WALNUT HILL ROAD

ORCHARD VIEW DR & WALNUT HILL RD
27 WALNUT HILL ROAD

29 WALNUT HILL ROAD

EMBANKMENT RD & WALNUT HILL RD
64 WALNUT HILL RD

2 POND PARISH ROAD

PARKER FARM LN & POND PARRISH RD
19 POND PARISH ROAD

ALDEN LN & UPHAM RD

25 CRICKET CORNER ROAD

19A CRICKET CORNER RD.

8 CRICKET CORNER RD

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

A08 AMHERST MS/HS PM

213

TIME

LOCATION

1:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:30 pm
2:35 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:40 pm
2:42 pm
9 2:43 pm
10 2:43 pm
11 2:44 pm
12 2:46 pm
13 2:48 pm
14 2:49 pm
15 2:49 pm
16 2:50 pm
17 2:50 pm
18 2:53 pm
19 2:55 pm
20 2:57 pm
21 2:59 pm
22 3:00 pm
23 3:01 pm
24 3:02 pm
25 3:03 pm

O N U AW N e

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

8 CRICKET CORNER RD

19A CRICKET CORNER RD.

25 CRICKET CORNER ROAD

ALDEN LN & UPHAM RD

LYNCH FARM RD & POND PARRISH RD
19 POND PARISH ROAD

PARKER FARM LN & POND PARRISH RD
2 POND PARISH ROAD

64 WALNUT HILL RD.

EMBANKMENT RD & WALNUT HILL RD
29 WALNUT HILL ROAD

27 WALNUT HILL ROAD

ORCHARD VIEW DR & WALNUT HILL RD
16 WALNUT HILL RD.

DEER HOLLOW DR & WALNUT HILL RD
28 OLD MANCHESTER RD

HIGHLAND DR & OLD MANCHESTER RD
GEORGETOWN DR & OLD MANCHESTER RD
55 OLD MANCHESTER ROAD

MADISON LN & WILLIAMSBURG DR
HONEYBROOK LN & WILLIAMSBURG DR
26 WILLIAMSBURG DR

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2018
Ordered by Stop Time
A09 AMHERST MS/HS AM A09 AMHERST MS/HS PM
223 223
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:10am 427 ELMST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 624am STATE ROUTE 101 & STOCKWELL RD 2 2:15pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:25am 313 STATE ROUTE 101 3 2:30pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 625am STATE ROUTE 101 & RED GATE LN 4 2:40pm 3 MANCHESTER ROAD
5 6:28am 38 PROCTOR ROAD 5 2:42pm BEAVER BROOK CIR & MANCHESTER RD
6 6:30am AUTUMN LN & GREENWOOD RD 6 2:43pm MANCHESTER RD & NARRAGANSETT RD
7 630 am 128 BABOOSIC LAKE RD. 7 2:49pm STATE ROUTE 101 & STOCKWELL RD
8 6:31am BABOOSIC LAKE RD & GRATER RD 8 2:51pm 313 STATE ROUTE 101
9 63lam BABOOSIC LAKE RD & TRANQUILITY LN 9 2:51pm STATE ROUTE 101 & RED GATE LN
10 6:35am 1 PAVILION ROAD 10 2:54pm 38 PROCTOR ROAD
11 636am BROADWAY & HILLSIDE AVE 112:57 pm  AUTUMN LN & GREENWOOD RD
12 637am BROADWAY & MILFORD ST 12 2:58 pm 128 BABOOSIC LAKE RD.
13 6:38am BROADWAY & WEST ST 13 2:59pm BABOOSIC LAKE RD & GRATER RD
14 6:40 am 6 PAVILLION ROAD 14 3:01 pm BABOOSIC LAKE RD & TRANQUILITY LN
15 6:41am 88 BABOOSIC LAKE ROAD 153:02pm 1 PAVILION ROAD
16 6:42am 70 BABOOSIC LAKE RD 16 3:04pm BROADWAY & HILLSIDE AVE
17 6:43am BABOOSIC LAKE RD & FELLS DR 17 3:06 pn  BROADWAY & MILFORD ST
18 6:45am 52 BABOOSIC LAKE ROAD 18 3.07pm BROADWAY & WEST ST
19 6:46 am  BABOOSIC LAKE RD & DREAM LAKE DR 19 3:10pm 6 PAVILLION RD
20 6:46 am BABOOSIC LAKE RD & BIRCH DR 20 3:10pm 88 BABQOSIC LAKE RD
21 6:47 am 33 BABOOSIC LAKE RD 21 3:12pm 70 BABOOSIC LAKE RD
22 6:48am 25 BABOOSIC LAKE RD. 22 3:12pm BABOOSIC LAKE RD & FELLS DR
23 6:49 am  BABOOSIC LAKE RD & PETTINGALE RD 23 3:13pm 52 BABOOSIC LAKE ROAD
24 6:50am 12 BABOOSIC LAKE RD 24 3:14pm  BABOOSIC LAKE RD & DREAM LAKE DR
25 6:53am  BEAVER BROOK CIR & MANCHESTER RD 25 3:15pm BABOOSIC LAKE RD & BIRCH DR
26 6:55am  MANCHESTER RD & NARRAGANSETT RD 26 3:16pm 33 BABOOSIC LAKE RD
27 6:57am 3 MANCHESTER ROAD 27 3:16 pm 25 BABOOSIC LAKE RD.
28 7:03am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 28 3:17pm BABOOSIC LAKE RD & PETTINGALE RD
29 7:05am  SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 29 3:17pm 12 BABOOSIC LAKE RD
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

A10 AMHERST MS/HS AM A10 AMHERST MS/HS PM
215 215
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 6:13am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50 pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 6:30am 348 STATE ROUTE 101 2 2215pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)

3 6:31am 332 STATE ROUTE 101 3 230pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

4 6:33am GREENBRIAR LN & HOLLY HILL DR 4 2:33pm  DEERWOOD DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II

5 6:34am  GREENBRIAR LN & WINTERBERRY DR 5 2:34pm 28 THORNTON FERRY ROAD II

6 6:35am 15 GREENBRIAR LANE 6 2:37pm MOSSWOOD CIR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II

7 636am FAIR OAKS DR & HOLLY HILL DR 7 2:38pm EDGEWOOD RUN & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II

8 6:39am 320 STATE ROUTE 101 8 2:40pm TACONIC DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II

9 6:39am 7 SADDLE HILL RD 9 241 pm 76 THORNTON FERRY RD II

10 6:40 am 11 SADDLE HILL RD 10 2:41 pm 82 THORNTON FERRY RD. IT

11 6:41 am 15 SADDLE HILL RD 11 2:42 pm SAWMILL LN & SPRING RD

12 6:42 am 17 SADDLE HILL RD 12 2:42 pm  72/74 SPRING RD.

13 6:43am 2 SADDLE HILL RD 13 2243 pm 66 SPRING RD

14 6:44 am 300 STATE ROUTE 101 (HORACE GREELEY HWY) 14 2:44pm EVERGREEN LN & SPRING RD

15 6:48 am 30 SPRING RD 15 2:46 pm 51 SPRING RD.

16 6:49 am 51 SPRING RD. 16 2:47 pm 30 SPRING ROAD

17 6:49am EVERGREEN LN & SPRING RD 17 2:55pm 348 STATE ROUTE 101

18 6:50 am 66 SPRING RD 18 2:57 pm 332 STATE ROUTE 101 (HORACE GREELEY HWY)

19 6:5]1 am 72/74 SPRING RD. 19 2:59 pm  GREENBRIAR LN & HOLLY HILL DR

20 6:51 am  SAWMILL LN & SPRING RD 20 3:00 pm GREENBRIAR LN & WINTERBERRY DR

21 6:52am 82 THORNTON FERRY RD. II 21 3:02 pm 15 GREENBRIAR LANE

22 6:52 am 76 THORNTON FERRY RD II 22 3:03pm FAIR OAKS DR & HOLLY HILL DR

23 6:53am TACONIC DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 23 3:05pm 320 STATE ROUTE 101

24 6:55am  EDGEWOOD RUN & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 24 3:06 pm 2 SADDLE HILL RD

25 6:56 am MOSSWOOD CIR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD 11 25 3:07pm 7 SADDLE HILL RD

26 6:58 am 28 THORNTON FERRY I 26 3:08pm 11 SADDLE HILL RD

27 7.00am DEERWOOD DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 27 3:09 pm 15 SADDLE HILL RD

28 7:13am AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 28 3:09 pm 7 SADDLE HILL RD

29 7:15am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 29 3:10 pm 4 SADDLE HILL ROAD

30 3:13pm 300A ROUTE 101
Trip06d.rpt

Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/30/2018
Ordered by Stop Time
All AMHERST MS/HS AM All AMHERST MS/HS PM
214 214
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 625am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:37am 27 MONT VERNON RD 2 2:10pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:39am 22 EATON ROAD 3 230pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 6:40am 5EATON ROAD 4 237pm 239 BOSTON POST RD
5 6:42am 80 CHRISTIAN HILL RD 5 2:39pm 217 BOSTON POST ROAD
6 6:43am $2B CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 6 2:40pm AMHERST ST & MAIN ST
7 6:44am 4 CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 7 2:41pm AMHERST ST & OLD MILFORD RD
8 6:45am 8 CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 8 242pm 2 LYNDEBOROUGH RD
9 6:47am 13 CANDLEWOOD DRIVE 9 243pm 11 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD
10 6:48am 19 CANDLEWOOD DR 10 2:44pm  LYNDEBOROUGH RD & STONEWALL XING
11 6:49 am  CHRISTIAN HILL RD & LYNDEBOROUGH RD 11 2:44pm 23 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD
12 6:50 am 106 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD 12 2:45pm 26 LYNDEBOROUGH RD.
13 6:54am 62 LYNDEBOROUGH RD 13 246 pm CAROL ANN LN & LYNDEBOROUGH RD
14 6:56am LYNDEBOROUGH RD & O'NEIL, WAY 14 2:46 pm LYNDEBOROUGH RD & O'NEIL WAY
15 6:56am  CAROL ANN LN & LYNDEBOROUGH RD 15 2:47pm LYNDEBOROUGH RD & CANDLEWOOD DR
16 6:57am 27 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD 16 2:47pm 62 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD
17 6:57am 26 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD 17 2:47pm CHRISTIAN HILL RD & LYNDEBOROUGH RD
18 6:58am 23 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD 18 2:48 pm 106 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
19 6:58 am  LYNDEBOROUGH RD & STONEWALL XING 19 2:48pm CANDLEWOOD DR & CHRISTIAN HILL RD
20 6:59am 11 LYNDEBOROUGH ROAD 20 2:49pm 80 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
21 7:00 am  AMHERST ST & OLD MILFORD RD 21 2:50 pm 55 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
22 7.0l am  AMHERST ST & MAIN ST 22 2551 pm 50 CHRISTIAN HILL ROAD
23 7:02am 217 BOSTON POST ROAD 232:52pm 5 EATON ROAD
24 7:03am 239 BOSTON POST ROAD 24 2:53pm 22 EATON ROAD
25 7.08am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 252:55pm 24 MONT VERNON RD
26 7:09am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 26 2:58 pm GREEN RD & MONT VERNON RD
27 2:59 pm 42 GREEN ROAD
28 2:59 pm  37A GREEN ROAD
29 3:00 pm 29 GREEN ROAD
30 3:00pm 23 GREEN RD.
31301 pm GREEN RD & HARVEST VW
323:0lpm 13 GREEN ROAD
33 3:03pm 7 GREEN RD
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

Al12 AMHERST MS/HS AM

A12 AMHERST MS/HS PM

221 221
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:15am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50 pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:25am AMHERST ST & JOSIAH BARTLETT RD 2 2:05pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:26am 37 JUNIPER DR 3 2:30pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 6:28am 5 JUNIPER DR. 4 2:32pm 104 MERRIMACK RD
§ 6:29am 81 AMHERST ST 5 2:35pm 90 MERRIMACK ROAD
6 6:30am AMHERST ST & BALSAM LN 6 2:40pm 86 MERRIMACK ROAD
7 6:31am AMHERST ST & ISLAND VIEW CT 7 2:40pm 80A MERRIMACK ROAD
8 6:32am 108 1/2 AMHERST STREET 8 2:42pm 75 MERRIMACK RD.
9 6:32am  AMHERST ST & FOUNDERS WAY 9 2:42pm MERRIMACK RD & PINE ACRES RD
10 6:33 am MILES RD & OLD MILFORD RD 10 243 pm JENNIFER LN & MERRIMACK RD
11 6:35am COLONEL WILKINS RD & OLD MILFORD RD 11 2:43pm 63 MERRIMACK RD
12 6:37am 5 COLONEL WILKINS ROAD 12 2:44pm 28 PONEMAH ROAD
13 6:38am 9 COLONEL WILKINS 13 2:45pm 10 PONEMAH ROAD
14 639 am 15 COLONEL WILKINS RD 14 2:48 pm BOYLSTON TER & NATHAN LORD RD
15 6:39 am COLONEL WILKINS RD & EAGLE ROCK RD 15 2:48 pm 20 NATHAN LORD RD
16 6:40 am 21 OLD MILFORD ROAD 16 2:49 pm 27 NATHAN LORD RD
17 6:40 am 2 GENERAL AMHERST RD 17 2:51 pm NATHAN LORD RD & WHITTEMORE LN
18 6:40 am 8 GENERAL AMHERST ROAD 18 2:52 pm  GENERAL AMHERST RD & GOVERNOR WENTWORTH
19 6:41 am GENERAL AMHERST RD & GOVERNOR WENTWORTH RD
RD 19 2:53 pm 8 GENERAL AMHERST ROAD
20 6:42am NATHAN LORD RD & WHITTEMORE LN 20 2:53 pm 2 GENERAL AMHERST ROAD
21 6:43 am 27 NATHAN LORD RD 21 2:54pm  COLONEL WILKINS RD & OLD MILFORD RD
22 6:44am 20 NATHAN LORD RD 22 2:54pm 5 COLONEL WILKINS ROAD
23 6:44am  BOYLSTON TER & NATHAN LORD RD 23 2:55pm 9 COLONEL WILKINS
24 6:45am 9 NATHAN LORD RD 24 2:56 pm 15 COLONEL WILKINS RD
25 646 am 3 PONEMAH RD 25 2:57pm COLONEL WILKINS RD & EAGLE ROCK RD
26 6:48 am  BRIGHAMS WAY & PONEMAH RD 26 2:59 pm MILES RD & OLD MILFORD RD
27 6:50 am 17 PONEMAH ROAD 27 2:59pm 108 AMHERST ST
28 6:52am 14 LORD JEFFREY DRIVE 28 3:00 pm AMHERST ST & FOUNDERS WAY & MILES RD
29 6:53am 41 PONEMAH RD 29 3:00 pm AMHERST ST & ISLAND VIEW CT
30 7:.01 am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 30 3:02pm AMHERST ST & BALSAM LN
31 7:03 am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 31 3:03pm 81 AMHERST ST
32 3:04 pm 5 JUNIPER DR.
33 3:06 pm 37 JUNIPER DR.
34 3:08pm AMHERST ST & JOSIAH BARTLETT RD
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

Al13 AMHERST MS/HS AM

230

TIME

LOCATION

6:11 am
6:34 am
6:34 am
6:37 am
6:38 am
6:39 am
6:41 am
6:41 am
9 6:42 am
10 6:43 am
11 6:44 am
12 6:46 am
13 6:47 am
14 6:49 am
15 6:51 am
16 6:53 am
17 6:56 am
18 6:57 am
19 6:59 am
20 7:00 am
21 7:01 am
22 7:03 am
23 7:06 am

W N N R W N =

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE

2 PULPIT RUN

3 PULPIT RUN

3 CHATHAM COURT

CHATHAM CT & HEATHER LN & PULPIT RUN
PULPIT RUN & THISTLE DR

1 NEW SOUTH DR.

7 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

11 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

16 NEW SOUTH DR.

6 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

HORACE GREELEY RD & HUCKABEE FARM RD
SCHOOLHOUSE RD & SKINNER BROOK RD
12 SCHOOLHOUSE RD.

4 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

150 AMHERST ST

7 CORDUROY RD

CORDUROY RD & SOUTHFIELD RD

18 CORDUROY RD.

94 MERRIMACK ROAD

96A MERRIMACK RD

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

A13 AMHERST MS/HS PM

230

TIME

LOCATION

1 1[:50 pm
2:05 pm
2:30 pm
2:34 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:37 pm
9 2:40 pm
10 2:47 pm
11 2:48 pm
12 2:49 pm
13 2:52 pm
14 2:53 pm
15 2:54 pm
16 2:55 pm
17 2:56 pm
18 2:57 pm
19 2:58 pm
20 2:58 pm
21 2:59 pm
22 3:00 pm
23 3:00 pm
24 3:01 pm
25 3:02 pm

L N AN AW

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

96A MERRIMACK RD

94 MERRIMACK ROAD

18 CORDUROY ROAD

CORDUROY RD & SOUTHFIELD RD

7 CORDUROY RD

150 AMHERST ST

4 SCHOOLHOUSE ROAD

12 SCHOOLHOUSE RD.
SCHOOLHOUSE RD & SKINNER BROOK RD
HORACE GREELEY RD & HUCKABEE FARM RD
1 NEW SOUTH DR.

7 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

11 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

16 NEW SOUTH DR

6 NEW SOUTH DRIVE

HORACE GREELEY RD & PULPIT RUN
2 PULPIT RUN

3 PULPIT RUN

7 PULPIT RUN

PULPIT RUN & THISTLE DR

3 CHATHAM COURT

CHATHAM CT & PULPIT RUN

Routefinder Pro 1

Page

1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

Al4 AMHERST MS/HS AM

224

TIME

LOCATION

6:08 am
6:21 am
6:22 am
6:23 am
6:24 am
6:25 am
6:28 am
6:30 am
9 6:32 am
10 6:36 am
11 6:39 am
12 6:40 am
13 6:41 am
14 6:43 am
15 6:46 am
16 6:47 am
17 6:47 am
18 6:50 am
19 6:51 am
20 6:53 am
21 6:53 am
22 6:54 am
23 6:55 am
24 6:56 am
25 6:57 am
26 6:59 am
27 7:02 am

G0 -1 N W b W N e

427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
BOSTON POST RD & HOMESTEAD RD
441 BOSTON POST RD.

451 BOSTON POST ROAD

458 BOSTON POST RD

464 BOSTON POST RD. (AMHERST GARDENS PARK)
499 BOSTON POST ROAD

0 WILLOW LN

TRUELL RD & WILLOW LN

4 NORTH HOLLIS ROAD

90 STATE ROUTE 101A

29 EASTERN AVE

EASTERN AVE & SKYLINE DR

32 STATE ROUTE 101A

7 STEARNS RD.

22 VETERANS ROAD

15/18 VETERANS ROAD

CURRIER LN & PONEMAH RD
PINEWOOD DR & PONEMAH RD

63 MERRIMACK ROAD

JENNIFER LN & MERRIMACK RD
MERRIMACK RD & PINE ACRES RD
75 MERRIMACK RD.

86 MERRIMACK ROAD

104 MERRIMACK RD

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)

Al4 AMHERST MS/HS PM

224

TIME

2:05 pm
2:30 pm
2:31 pm
2:34 pm
2:35 pm
2:36 pm
2:38 pm
2:38 pm
9 2:39pm
10 2:44 pm
11 2:47 pm
12 2:48 pm
13 2:50 pm
14 2:53 pm
15 2:56 pm
16 2:56 pm
17 2:57 pm
18 2:59 pm
19 3:01 pm
20 3:01 pm
21 3:05 pm
22 3:06 pm

G 2 N U B W e

LOCATION

AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
BOSTON POST RD & HOMESTEAD RD
441 BOSTON POST RD.

458 BOSTON POST RD

BOSTON POST RD & AMHERST GARDENS PARK DR
HICKORY DR & MAPLE DR

27 HICKORY DRIVE

DOUGLAS DR & HICKORY DR

496 BOSTON POST RD.

0 WILLOW LANE

TRUELL RD & WILLOW LN

4 NORTH HOLLIS ROAD

90 STATE ROUTE 101A

29 EASTERN AVENUE

EASTERN AVE & SKYLINE DR

32 STATE ROUTE 101A / BUCK MEADOWS III
7 STEARNS RD.

22 VETERANS ROAD

18/15 VETERANS ROAD

CURRIER LN & PONEMAH RD
PINEWOOD DR & PONEMAH RD

Routefinder Pro 1 Page

1 of 1

Trip06d.rpt
We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

Al5 AMHERST MS/HS AM

Al15 AMHERST MS/HS PM

227 227
TIME  LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:00am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50 pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:17am  BOSTON POST RD & MEADOW LN 2 2:05pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:26am 496 BOSTON POST RD. 3 230pm  SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 6:28am 3 AGLIPAY DRIVE 4 2:34pm  BOSTON POST RD & MEADOW LN
5 6:29am 21 AGLIPAY DR. 5 2:34pm BOSTON POST RD & MEADOW LN
6 6:29am 24 AGLIPAY DR. 6 2:35pm 496 BOSTON POST ROAD
7 6:30am AGLIPAY DR & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD 7 2:40pm 3 AGLIPAY DRIVE
8 6:30am JUNKINS LN & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD 8 2:41pm 24 AGLIPAY DR.
9 6:31am SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD & WOODBINE LN 9 243pm AGLIPAY DR & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD
10 6:32am SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD & WILDWOOD LN 10 2:44pm  JUNKINS LN & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD
11 6:33 am 82 SEAVERNS BRIDGE, RD 11 2:45pm SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD & WILDWOOD LN
12 6:34am  ARROW LN & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD 12 2:48pm 82 SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD
13 6:34am 91 SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD 13 2:49pm ARROW LN & SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD
14 6:35am COUNTY RD & TIMBER CHASE 14 2:50 pm 91 SEAVERNS BRIDGE RD
15 6:36am  COUNTY RD & STILLWATER DR 15 2:52pm COUNTY RD & TIMBER CHASE
16 6:37am CONIFER LN & COUNTY RD 16 2:52 pm  COUNTY RD & STILLWATER DR
17 6:38am  CONIFER LN & COUNTY RD 17 2:55pm CONIFER LN & COUNTY RD
18 6:40 am FERNWOOD LN & RIDGEWOOD DR 18 2:56 pm CONIFER LN & COUNTY RD
19 6:41 am CRESTWOOD CT & RIDGEWOOD DR 19 2:58 pm  FERNWOOD LN & RIDGEWOOD DR
20 6:42am BRIARWOOD LN & RIDGEWOOD DR 20 2:59 pm  BRIARWOOD LN & RIDGEWOOD DR
21 6:43am  MAYHEW DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 21 3:00 pm  CRESTWOOD CT & RIDGEWOOD DR
22 6:45am  38A THORNTON FERRY II 22 3:02pm MAYHEW DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II
23 6:46 am  DANBURY CIR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 23 3:03 pm 38A THORNTON FERRY II
24 6:47am 23 THORNTON FERRY II 24 3:04 pm  DANBURY CIR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD TI
25 6:47am 18 THORNTON FERRY ROAD II 25 3:06 pm 23 THORNTON FERRY II
26 6:48am 8 THORNTON FERRY II 26 3:06 pm 18 THORNTON FERRY II
27 6:49am 4A DEERWOOD DRIVE 27 3:.07pm 8 THORNTON FERRY II
28 6:50 am  16A DEERWOOD DR 28 3:08pm DEERWOOD DR & THORNTON FERRY ROAD II
29 6:53am 27 DEERWOOD DRIVE 29 3.09 pm 2 THORNTON FERRY RD. IT
30 6:55am 2 THORNTON FERRY RD. II
31 7:00am  AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
32 7:02am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

Al16 AMHERST MS/HS AM

A16 AMHERST MS/HS PM

217 217
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION

1 5:56am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:50 pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:15am 68 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD 2 2:05pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:18am 100 CHESTNUT HILL RD 3 2:30pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 6:19am 63 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD 4 2:39pm 44 COURTHOUSE ROAD
5 6:25am 51 THE FLUME 5 2:39pm COURTHOUSE RD & MIDDLE ST
6 6:25am 55 THE FLUME 6 2:40pm AMHERST ST & THATCHER DR
7 6:27am 38 THE FLUME 7 241 pm AMHERST ST & COBBLER LN
8 6:28am 18 THE FLUME 8 2:45pm AUSTIN RD & HORACE GREELEY RD
9 6:28am 12 THE FLUME 9 2:45pm HORACE GREELEY RD & JOSEPH PRINCE LN
10 6:32am 54 HORACE GREELEY 10 2:46 pm HORACE GREELEY RD & NATHANIEL DR
11 6:34am 4 CHESTNUT HILL 11 2:48 pm 12 BROOK RD
12 6:34am CHESTNUT HILL RD & PHEASANT HOLLOW LN 12 2:50 pm  BROOK RD @ TURN AROUND
13 6:35am HORACE GREELEY RD & PARKHURST DR 13 2:53 pm 22 HORACE GREELEY RD
14 6:36 am 39 HORACE GREELEY RD. 14 2:54 pm 39 HORACE GREELEY RD.
15 6:37am 22 HORACE GREELEY RD 15 2:55pm 45 HORACE GREELEY RD.
16 6:40 am TURN-AROUND AT END OF BROOK RD 16 2:55 pm HORACE GREELEY RD & PARKHURST DR
17 6:42am 12 BROOK RD 17 2:56 pm 54 HORACE GREELEY
18 6:43am HORACE GREELEY RD & NATHANIEL DR 18 2:56 pm 4 CHESTNUT HILL
19 644 am HORACE GREELEY RD & JOSEPH PRINCE LN 19 2:57 pm CHESTNUT HILL RD & PHEASANT HOLLOW LN
20 6:45am  AUSTIN RD & HORACE GREELEY RD 20 3:03pm 18 THE FLUME
21 6:46 am AMHERST ST & COBBLER LN 21 3:03 pm 12 THE FLUME
22 6:47 am AMHERST ST & THATCHER DR 22 3:04 pm 38 THE FLUME
23 6:49am COURTHOUSE RD & MIDDLE ST 23 3:05pm 51 THE FLUME
24 6:50 am 44 COURTHOUSE ROAD 24 3:05pm 55 THE FLUME
25 7.00 am AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704) 25 3:.06 pm 40 THE FLUME
26 7:.03 am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701) 26 3:12pm 63 CHESTNUT HILL ROAD

27 3:12pm 68 CHESTNUT HILL RD

28 3:15pm 100 CHESTNUT HILL RD

29 3:220pm CLARK SCHOOL

Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP
Ordered by Stop Time

08/30/2018

A17 AMHERST MS/HS AM

A17 AMHERST MS/HS PM

222 222
TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
1 6:10am 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 1:55pm 427 ELM ST. - DEPART BUS GARAGE
2 6:26am 19 PONEMAH HILL RD 2 2:10pm AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
3 6:27am PONEMAH HILL RD & FARMINGTON RD 3 230pm SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
4 6:28 am 157 HOLLIS ROAD 4 2:32pm 0 SIMEON WILSON RD
5 6:29am 7 ROCKY HILL RD 5 2:36pm STEARNS RD & CENTER RD
6 6:31am HOLLIS RD & SUMMERFIELD WAY 6 2:37pm RHODORA DR & STEARNS RD
7 6:32am 164 HOLLIS RD 7 2:38pm 28 STEARNS ROAD
8 6:34am HOLLIS RD & PEACOCK BROOK LN 8 240 pm PONEMAH RD & STANDISH WAY
9 6:35am 145 HOLLIS RD 9 241 pm 107 PONEMAH RD
10 6:36 am HOLLIS RD & PATRICIA LN 10 2:42 pm  PONEMAH RD & TOWN FARM RD
11 6:37am HOLLIS RD & GOLDEN POND LN 11 2:42 pm 121 HOLLIS RD
12 6:38 am 121 HOLLIS ROAD 12 2:43 pm GOLDEN POND LN & HOLLIS RD
13 6:38am CAPTAIN DANFORTH LN & OLD NASHUA RD 13 2:44pm 145 HOLLIS RD.
14 6:39 am 9 OLD NASHUA ROAD 14 2:45pm FARMINGTON RD & PONEMAH HILL RD
15 6:42am HOLLIS RD & TOWN FARM RD 15 2:46 pm 19 PONEMAH HILL ROAD
16 6:43 am 107 PONEMAH RD 16 2:50 pm 157 HOLLIS ROAD
17 6:45am 13 STANDISH WAY 17 2:51 pm 7 ROCKY HILL RD
18 6:46 am 26 STANDISH WAY 18 2:53 pm HOLLIS RD & SUMMERFIELD WAY
19 6:47 am 39 STANDISH WAY 19 2:54 pm 164 HOLLIS RD
20 6:48 am 6 STANDISH WAY 20 2:55pm  HOLLIS RD & PEACOCK BROOK LN
21 6:50 am 28 STEARNS ROAD 21 2:56 pm  HOLLIS RD & PATRICIA LN
22 6:52am STEARNS RD & RHODORA DR 22 2:57pm  CAPTAIN DANFORTH LN & OLD NASHUA RD
23 6:53am  STEARNS RD & CENTER RD 23 2:58pm 9 OLD NASHUA ROAD #B3
24 6:54am 27 HICKORY DR
25 6:55am HICKORY DR & MAPLE DR
26 6:57am 2 HICKORY DR
27 7:00 am 36 SIMEON WILSON RD
28 7.05am AMHERST MIDDLE SCHOOL (704)
29 7:05am SOUHEGAN HIGH SCHOOL (701)
Trip06d.rpt
Routefinder Pro 1 Page 1 of 1 We Care



